
DATE DAY PARTICULARS

2024 Academic year starts

Special assembly by the Teachers

02.04.2024 Tuesday Reading and Revision

03.04.2.24 Wednesday Reading and Revision

04.04.2024 Thursday Reading and Revision

05.04.2024 Friday Reading and Revision

06.04.2024 Saturday Holiday

07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - World Health day

08.04.2024 Monday

09.04.2024 Tuesday Telugu New Year - Holiday

10.04.2024 Wednesday

11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday

12.04.2024 Friday

13.04.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday

14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - Tamil New Year

15.04.2024 Monday

16.04.2024 Tuesday

17.04.2024 Wednesday

18.04.2024 Thursday

19.04.2024 Friday

20.04.2024 Saturday Holiday

21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - Mahavir Jayanthi

World Earth Day - Special assembly

Monthly Test I for Grade 10 and 12

23.04.2024 Tuesday

24.04.2024 Wednesday

25.04.2024 Thursday

26.04.2024 Friday

27.04.2024 Saturday Holiday

28.04.2024 Sunday Holiday

29.04.2024 Monday Wolrd Dance Day Celebration

30.04.2024 Tuesday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
APRIL 2024

01.04.2024 Monday

22.04.2024 Monday



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day

Summer Holidays begins

02.05.2024 Thursday

03.05.2024 Friday

04.05.2024 Saturday

05.05.2024 Sunday

06.05.2024 Monday

07.05.2024 Tuesday

08.05.2024 Wednesday

09.05.2024 Thursday

10.05.2024 Friday

11.05.2024 Saturday

12.05.2024 Sunday

13.05.2024 Monday Special classes for Grade 10 and 12

14.05.2024 Tuesday

15.05.2024 Wednesday

16.05.2024 Thursday

17.05.2024 Friday

18.05.2024 Saturday

19.05.2024 Sunday Holiday

20.05.2024 Monday

21.05.2024 Tuesday

22.05.2024 Wednesday

23.05.2024 Thursday

24.05.2024 Friday

25.05.2024 Saturday

26.05.2024 Sunday Holiday

27.05.2024 Monday

28.05.2024 Tuesday

29.05.2024 Wednesday

30.05.2024 Thursday Special classes ends

31.05.2024 Friday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
MAY 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.06.2024 Saturday

02.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

03.06.2024 Monday Reopening for all

04.06.2024 Tuesday Reading and Revision

Monthly test II for Grade 10 and 12

05.06.2024 Wednesday Reading and Revision

World Environment Day - Special assembly

06.06.2024 Thursday Reading and Revision

07.06.2024 Friday Reading and Revision

08.06.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

New Parents Orientation

09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

10.06.2024 Monday

11.06.2024 Tuesday

12.06.2024 Wednesday

13.06.2024 Thursday

14.06.2024 Friday World Blood Donors Day - Special assembly

15.06.2024 Saturday No Bag Day

Parents Meeting

Blood Donation Camp

16.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid - Holiday

18.06.2024 Tuesday

19.06.2024 Wednesday

20.06.2024 Thursday

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day

Greeting card making activity

22.06.2024 Saturday Fathers Day Celebration
23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

24.06.2024 Monday School Tour for KG

25.06.2024 Tuesday Announcementt of School Council Elections

26.06.2024 Wednesday Nomination of School Council Elections

27.06.2024 Thursday Camoign School Council Elections

28.06.2024 Friday School Council Elections - Voting Day

29.06.2024 Saturday Announcement of Results

30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
JUNE 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

01.07.2024 Monday National Doctor's Day - Address by a Resource Person

02.07.2024 Tuesday

03.07.2024 Wednesday Picky Bank Day for Kindergarten

04.07.2024 Thursday

05.07.2024 Friday Investiture Ceremony

06.07.2024 Saturday No Bag Day

07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

08.07.2024 Monday Assessment Test - I for Grade 1 to 8 begins

Monthly Test - I for Grade 9 and 11 begins

Monthly Test - III for Grade 10 and 12 begins

09.07.2024 Tuesday

10.07.2024 Wednesday

11.07.2024 Thursday

12.07.2024 Friday

13.07.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar's Birthday - Education Development Day - Special Asembly

Talk Out (Tamil) for Kindergarten

16.07.2024 Tuesday

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharam

18.07.2024 Thursday

19.07.2024 Friday Club Inauguration

Bus Trip for Kindergarten

20.07.2024 Saturday World Chess Day

No Bag Day

21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

22.07.2024 Monday

23.07.2024 Tuesday

24.07.2024 Wednesday

25.07.2024 Thursday

26.07.2024 Friday Colours Day for Kindergarten - Colour Theme: Orange

Singing/Speaking Competition for Grade 1 to 8

27.07.2024 Saturday Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Memorial Day - Special Asembly

No Bag Day

28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday

29.07.2024 Monday International Tiger day - Special Assembly

30.07.2024 Tuesday

31.07.2024 Wednesday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
JULY 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Thursday

2 Friday Friendship day

3 Saturday No Bag Day

4 Sunday Holiday

5 Monday

6 Tuesday

7 Wednesday

8 Thursday

9 Friday Annual day

10 Saturday Holiday

11 Sunday Holiday

12 Monday Announcement of the photography contest

13 Tuesday

14 Wednesday

15 Thursday Independence day 
Fancy dress competition for Kindergarten
 selfie contest

16 Friday Field trip to the park for Kindergarten

17 Saturday No Bag Day 
Monthly test 5 for Grade 10 and 12

18 Sunday Holiday

19 Monday World photography day

20 Tuesday

21 Wednesday

22 Thursday

23 Friday Krishna jeyanthi celebration

24 Saturday Holiday

25 Sunday Holiday

26 Monday Janmastami Holiday

27 Tuesday Assessment Test II for KG to Grade 8  
 Monthly Test 2 for Grade 9 and  11

28 Wednesday

29 Thursday National sports day

30 Friday Raksha bandhan celebration for Kindergarten

31 Saturday Portion completion for Grade 10 and 12

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
AUGUST 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Sunday Holiday

2 Monday Unit Test (1 to 8 ) for 10 and 12

3 Tuesday

4 Wednesday

5 Thursday Teachers day 

6 Friday Ganesha chaturti celebration KG to Grade 8 
Clay modelling for KG to Grade 8

7 Saturday Ganesha chaturti 

8 Sunday World Literacy day  Holiday

9 Monday Elocution & Essay writing competition

10 Tuesday

11 Wednesday

12 Thursday

13 Friday

Onam celebration KG to Grade 8
 Rangoli competition for Grade 6 to 8 

14 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

15 Sunday Holiday

16 Monday Miladi nabi

17 Tuesday

18 Wednesday Terminal Exam I for KG to Grade 9 & 11

19 Thursday

20 Friday

21 Saturday Grandparents day celebration for Kindergarten

22 Sunday Holiday

23 Monday

24 Tuesday

25 Wednesday

26 Thursday World Tourism day 

27 Friday 
Term I holidays begins

28 Saturday

29 Sunday

30 Monday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
SEPTEMBER 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Tuesday

2 Wednesday Gandhi Jeyanthi
  Term I Holidays ends

3 Thursday  I half portion Revision exam begins for Grade 10 and 12
 School reopens 
Navaratri begins

4 Friday

5 Saturday PTM

6 Sunday Holiday

7 Monday

8 Tuesday

9 Wednesday World Postoffice day ( postal day activity for KG to Grade 5)

10 Thursday

11 Friday Aayutha pooja

12 Saturday Vijaya Dasami

13 Sunday Holiday

14 Monday Joy of giving week

15 Tuesday Students day - Abdul Kalam Birthday ( Special assembly)

16 Wednesday World Food day 
Healthy food day for Kindergarten

17 Thursday  II half portion exam begins for Grade 10 and 12 

18 Friday

19 Saturday

20 Sunday Holiday

21 Monday

22 Tuesday

23 Wednesday Tour to Farm for Kindergarten

24 Thursday

25 Friday Show and tell for Kindergarten
Lamp painting competition for Grade 1 to 8

26 Saturday

27 Sunday Holiday

28 Monday Special assembly for Diwali

29 Tuesday

30 Wednesday

31 Thursday Diwali

OCTOBER 2024

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Friday

2 Saturday I full portion Revision exam begins for Grade 10 and 12

3 Sunday Holiday

4 Monday

5 Tuesday Field trip to Ettayapuram for Grade I and II

6 Wednesday Monthly Test 3 for Grade 9 and 11

7 Thursday

8 Friday Transport day celebration

9 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

10 Sunday Holiday

11 Monday

12 Tuesday Field trip to Ettayapuram for Grade III and IV

13 Wednesday

14 Thursday Children's day celebration for KG to Grade 9

15 Friday Field trip to Ettayapuram for Kindergarten

16 Saturday

17 Sunday Holiday

18 Monday

19 Tuesday

20 Wednesday

21 Thursday II full portion Revision exam begins for Grade 10 and 12

22 Friday Colour day for Kindergarten - Colour Theme: Black & White 

23 Saturday Regular school

24 Sunday Holiday

25 Monday Assessment Test - III

26 Tuesday

27 Wednesday

28 Thursday

29 Friday

30 Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
NOVEMBER 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Sunday Holiday

2 Monday

3 Tuesday

4 Wednesday Navy day

5 Thursday

6 Friday Field trip to Panchalankurichi for Grade VI to VIII

7 Saturday

8 Sunday Holiday

9 Monday

10 Tuesday

11 Wednesday

12 Thursday

13 Friday

14 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

15 Sunday Holiday

16 Monday Shapes and Pattern day celebration for Kindergarten

17 Tuesday III full portion Revision exam begins for Grade 10 and 12

18 Wednesday

19 Thursday

20 Friday Chritmas celebration

21 Saturday Dr. Ramanujam birthday 
Maths Quiz for Grade 1 to 8

22 Sunday Holiday

23 Monday Winter holidays begins

24 Tuesday

25 Wednesday Practical Revision for Grade 10 and 12

26 Thursday

27 Friday

28 Saturday

29 Sunday Holiday

30 Monday

31 Tuesday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
DECEMBER  2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Wednesday New year

2 Thursday School reopens

3 Friday

4 Saturday

5 Sunday Holiday

6 Monday

7 Tuesday

8 Wednesday

9 Thursday Photo frame making for KG to Grade II
Wall hanging making for III to V

10 Friday Pot decoration activity for Grade 6 to 8

11 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

12 Sunday Holiday

13 Monday

14 Tuesday Pongal

15 Wednesday Thiruvalluvar Thinam 

16 Thursday Ulavar Thirunaal

17 Friday

18 Saturday

19 Sunday Holiday

20 Monday

21 Tuesday Assessment Test IV for Grade 1 to 8 
Exam for Grade 9 and 11

22 Wednesday

23 Thursday

24 Friday

25 Saturday

26 Sunday Repiblic day Holiday

27 Monday

28 Tuesday Extepor - National leader for KG to Grade 8

29 Wednesday

30 Thursday

31 Friday Marty's day - Speacial assembly

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
JANUARY 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Saturday EXPO

2 Sunday Holiday

3 Monday Announcement of Thirukkural competition

4 Tuesday

5 Wednesday

6 Thursday

7 Friday

8 Saturday 2nd Saturday Holiday

9 Sunday Holiday

10 Monday

11 Tuesday

12 Wednesday

13 Thursday

14 Friday Thirukkural competition for KG to Grade 8 

15 Saturday

16 Sunday Holiday

17 Monday Board exam begins for Grade 10 and 12

18 Tuesday

19 Wednesday

20 Thursday

21 Friday

22 Saturday World Scout day

23 Sunday Holiday

24 Monday

25 Tuesday

26 Wednesday

27 Thursday

28 Friday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
FEBRUARY 2024



DATE DAY PARTICULARS

1 Saturday

2 Sunday Holiday

3 Monday

4 Tuesday

5 Wednesday

6 Thursday

7 Friday

8 Saturday Indernational Women's day

9 Sunday Holiday

10 Monday

11 Tuesday

12 Wednesday

13 Thursday Terminal II begins for KG to Grade 8

14 Friday

15 Saturday

16 Sunday Holiday

17 Monday

18 Tuesday

19 Wednesday

20 Thursday

21 Friday

22 Saturday Terminal II Exam ends

23 Sunday Holiday

24 Monday Terminal II holidays ( Book issue for the next academic)

25 Tuesday

26 Wednesday

27 Thursday

28 Friday

29 Saturday

30 Sunday Ugadi

31 Monday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 - 2025
MARCH 2024


